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COUNTY RCCO 

Region 1 

Archuleta, Delta, Dolores, Eagle, Garfield, Grand, 
Gunnison, Hinsdale, Jackson, La Plata, Larimer, 
Mesa, Moffat, Montezuma, Montrose, Ouray, Pitkin, 
Rio Blanco, Routt, San Juan, San Miguel, Summit 

Rocky Mountain Health Plans 

Contact: Jenny Nate jenny.nate@rmhp.org 
Office Phone: 720-934-4293 
Mobile Phone:  

Medical Director: Kevin Fitzgerald, M.D. 
Phone: 970-248-5123 
Email: kevin.fitzgerald@rmhp.org 

Website: http://acc.rmhp.org/providers_support.aspx 
 

Region 2 Customer Service: 

Cheyenne, Kit Carson, Lincoln, Logan, Morgan, 
Phillips, 303-368-0035/ 
Sedgwick, Washington, Weld, Yuma  

Colorado Access 

Contact: David Rastatter  dave.rastatter@coaccess.com 
Office Phone: 970-350-4665 
Mobile Phone: 970-397-5375 

Medical Director:   Mark Wallace, M.D. 
Phone: 970-350-4674 
Email: mark.wallace@coaccess.com 

Customer Service: 855-469-7226 
Website: http://vccc.co/ 
 

Region 3 

Adams, Arapahoe, Douglas 

Colorado Access 

Contact: Molly Markert Molly.Markert@coaccess.com 
Mobile Phone: 303-941-2244 
Office Phone: 720-744-5415 

Medical Director: Mary Louder, D.O. 
Email: mary.louder@coaccess.com 
Office Phone: 720-744-5357 

Customer Service: 855-469-7226 
Website: http://vccc.co/ 
 

Region 4 

Alamosa, Baca, Bent, Chaffee, Conejos, Costilla, 
Crowley, Custer, Fremont, Huerfano, Kiowa, Lake, 
Las Animas, Mineral, Otero, Prowers, Pueblo, Rio 
Grande, Saguache 

Integrated Community Health Partners 

Contact: Enid Agosto  enid.agosto@valueoptions.com 
Office Phone: 719-244-9726 

Medical Director: Ricardo Velazquez, M.D. 
Phone: 719-587-1016 

Website: http://ichpcolorado.com/providers.htm 
 

Region 5 

Denver 

Colorado Access 

Contact: Sheeba Ibidunni Sheeba.Ibidunni@coaccess.com 
               Mobile Phone: 
               Office Phone: 720-744-5413 
Medical Director: Mary Louder, D.O. 

Email: mary.louder@coaccess.com 
Phone: 720-744-5357 

Customer Service: 855-469-7226 
Website: http://vccc.co/ 
 

Region 6 

Boulder, Broomfield, Clear Creek, Gilpin, Jefferson 

Colorado Community Health Alliance 

Contact: Josie Dostie  josie.dostie@phpmcs.com 
Office Phone: 303-489-0630 

Medical Director: Kit Brekhus, M.D. 
Email: kitbrekhus@centura.org 

Website: http://www.cchacares.com 
 

Region 7 

El Paso, Elbert, Park, Teller 

Community Care of Central Colorado 

Contact: Jennifer West jennifer.west@aspenpointe.org 
Office Phone: 719-434-5211 

Medical Director: Joel Dickerman, M.D. 
Phone: 719-632-5094 

Website: http://www.mycommunitycare.org 
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